

Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Tacloban City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM FOR C.Y. 2012
For Common - Use Supplies and Equipment Available from the Procurement Service

Department/College: COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE & ALLIED DISCIPLINES

Office: _____

Annex
"C"

Item No.	ITEM AND SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT	QTY	ESTIMATED PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL	Quarterly Quantity Requirement								
						1 QTR	AMOUNT	2 QTR	AMOUNT	3 QTR	AMOUNT	4 QTR	AMOUNT	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES														
1	FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play, Pen Drive	piece	17	800.00	13,600.00	17	13,600.00		-		-		-	
2	INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	piece	60	936.00	56,160.00	20	18,720.00	20	18,720.00	10	9,360.00	10	9,360.00	
3	INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	piece	40	1,188.00	47,520.00	10	11,880.00	10	11,880.00	10	11,880.00	10	11,880.00	
4	RIBBON, Epson RN 8750	piece	20	120.00	2,400.00	10	1,200.00	10	1,200.00		-		-	
5	Toner Ineo 161	piece	8	3,100.00	24,800.00	2	6,200.00	2	6,200.00	2	6,200.00	2	6,200.00	
6	CIS for Brother DCP - 165C and DCP - 195C with ink	piece	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	1	4,000.00		-		-		-	
7	COMPUTER UPS	set	7	350.00	2,450.00	5	1,750.00	2	700.00		-		-	
8	APPLE IPAD 32 GB with WIFI	unit	1	38,000.00	38,000.00	1	38,000.00		-		-		-	
9	COMPUTER AUDIO SPEAKER WITH WOOFER (ALTEC LANSING Brand)	unit	1	3,800.00	3,800.00	1	3,800.00		-		-		-	
10	DIGITAL SINGLE LENS REFLEX CAMERA (DSLR)	unit	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	1	50,000.00		-		-		-	
11	Model: CANON EOS 650D (BODY + KIT)				-		-		-		-		-	
12	CANON DSLR BATTERY GRIP	unit	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		-		-		-	
13	4 GB MEMORY CARD	pc.	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1	2,000.00		-		-		-	
	SUB TOTAL			112,294.00	252,730.00		159,150.00		38,700.00		27,440.00		27,440.00	
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES														
14	AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can, Glade	can	20	120.00	2,400.00	5	600.00	5	600.00	5	600.00	5.00	600.00	
15	ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl, Cleene	bottle	20	50.00	1,000.00	5	250.00	5	250.00	5	250.00	5.00	250.00	
16	CHALK, white enamel, approx. 140s/box, Kit	box	30	58.00	1,740.00	10	580.00	10	580.00	10	580.00		-	
17	CORRECTION FLUID, 15mL., Uni-Touch	bottle	25	12.00	300.00	10	120.00	10	120.00	5	60.00		-	
18	ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	box	5	497.00	2,485.00	2	994.00	2	994.00	1	497.00		-	

19	ERASER, blackboard, Joy	each	12	11.00	132.00	6	66.00	6	66.00		-		-
20	FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, legal, assorted colors, MO	each	20	83.00	1,660.00	10	830.00	10	830.00		-		-
21	FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	pack	3	625.00	1,875.00	2	1,250.00	1	625.00		-		-
22	FOLDER, Ordinary, legal size, 100s/box	pack	3	205.00	615.00	2	410.00	1	205.00		-		-
23	FOLDER, Ordinary Letter size, 100s/box	pack	3	252.00	756.00	2	504.00	1	252.00		-		-
24	FOLDER STAND	pcs.	20	200.00	4,000.00	5	1,000.00	5	1,000.00	5	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00
25	chicago screw 3/4"	each	300	15.00	4,500.00	300	4,500.00		-		-		-
26	chicago screw 1/2"	each	300	10.00	3,000.00	300	3,000.00		-		-		-
27	Index Tabs	box	40	65.00	2,600.00	40	2,600.00		-		-		-
28	GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min., Kippy	jar	18	47.00	846.00	8	376.00	5	235.00	5	235.00		-
29	MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set, Faber Castell	set	36	63.00	2,268.00	12	756.00	12	756.00	12	756.00		-
30	MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black, Mon Ami	each	36	16.00	576.00	12	192.00	12	192.00	12	192.00		-
31	MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue, Mon Ami	each	36	16.00	576.00	12	192.00	12	192.00	12	192.00		-
32	MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red, Mon Ami	each	36	16.00	576.00	12	192.00	12	192.00	12	192.00		-
33	MARKING PEN, permanent, black, Mon Ami	each	36	18.00	648.00	12	216.00	12	216.00	12	216.00		-
34	MARKING PEN, permanent, blue, Mon Ami	each	36	18.00	648.00	12	216.00	12	216.00	12	216.00		-
35	MARKING PEN, permanent, red, Mon Ami	each	36	18.00	648.00	12	216.00	12	216.00	12	216.00		-
36	PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box, Apple	box	5	70.00	350.00	5	350.00		-		-		-
37	PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo, 50mm, 100s/box, Joy	box	4	80.00	320.00	4	320.00		-		-		-
38	PAPER CLIP, gem type, 33mm, 100s/box, UK	box	10	17.00	170.00	5	85.00	5	85.00		-		-
39	PASTE, solid, with water well, 200gms., Kippy	box	10	6.00	60.00	5	30.00	5	30.00		-		-
40	PENCIL, lead, w/eraser, Bright	each	12	19.00	228.00	6	114.00	6	114.00		-		-
41	PUSH PIN, hammer head type, 100s/box, Well's	dozen	4	25.00	100.00	2	50.00	2	50.00		-		-
42	RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	box	4	23.00	92.00	2	46.00	2	46.00		-		-
43	RUBBER BAND, #18, min. 445 gms./box	book	20	55.00	1,100.00	10	550.00	5	275.00	5	275.00		-
44	SIGN PEN, black, Unipin fine line 0.8 (water and fade proof pigment ink)	each	120	50.00	6,000.00	30	1,500.00	30	1,500.00	30	1,500.00	30.00	1,500.00
45	SIGN PEN, black, Pentel	each	120	42.00	5,040.00	30	1,260.00	30	1,260.00	30	1,260.00	30.00	1,260.00
46	SIGN PEN, blue, Pentel	each	120	42.00	5,040.00	30	1,260.00	30	1,260.00	30	1,260.00	30.00	1,260.00
47	Ballpen (faber-castel 0.5mm red)	each	120	20.00	2,400.00	30	600.00	30	600.00	30	600.00	30.00	600.00

93	c. Procurement of Consulting Services, 139-149 pages	piece	1	32.00	32.00	1	32.00	-	-	-
94	d. Sample Forms, 8-1/4" x 11-3/4", 328 pages	piece	1	37.00	37.00	1	37.00	-	-	-
95	HANDBOOK ON PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT(4th Edition), 6" x 9", 228 pages,	piece	1	23.00	23.00	1	23.00	-	-	-
96	HANDBOOK ON PUBLIC BIDDING CHECKLIST, 6" x 9", 70 pages	piece	1	89.00	89.00	1	89.00	-	-	-
		piece	1	38.00	38.00	1	38.00	-	-	-
		piece	1	14.00	14.00	1	14.00	-	-	-
	SUB TOTAL			233.00	233.00		233.00			

FOR RESEARCH USE

97	DIGITAL SINGLE LENS REFLEX CAMERA (DSLR) CANON EOS 650D (BODY + KIT)	1	UNIT	50,000.00	50,000.00	1	50,000.00			
98	CANON DSLR BATTERY GRIP	1	UNIT	8,000.00	8,000.00	1	8,000.00			
99	4 GB MEMORY CARD	1	PC.	2,000.00	2,000.00	1	2,000.00			
	SUB TOTAL			60,000.00	60,000.00		60,000.00			

For Computer Laboratory and Drafting Studio 01 and 02

100	.60 MX x .60M FLOOR TILES	470	PCS.	52.00	24,440.00	470	24,440.00			
101	APO GREEN CEMENT	100	BAGS	185.00	18,500.00	100	18,500.00			
102	TILE ADHESIVE	100	BAGS	190.00	19,000.00	100	19,000.00			
103	TILE GROUT	17	KLGS.	45.00	765.00	17	765.00			
104	HORIZONTAL BLINDS (1.20 M X 3.2 M.)	4	PCS.	2,100.00	8,400.00	4	8,400.00			
105	2 X 40 WATTS W/ LUMINAIRES (ELECTRONIC BALLAST)	50	PCS.	1,400.00	70,000.00	50	70,000.00			
106	COMPUTER	4	SETS	29,000.00	116,000.00	4	116,000.00			
107	HP PLOTTER (FOR TRACING PAPER)	1	SET	95,000.00	95,000.00	1	95,000.00			
108	SURFACE TYPE OUTLET (3 GANG)	20	PCS.	47.00	940.00	20	940.00			
109	NO. 14 THHN WIRE	5	BOXES	2,350.00	11,750.00	5	11,750.00			
110	2.00 MX 2.10 1/2" THK TEMPERED GLASS DOOR W/ TRANSOM (FRAMELESS)	1	LOT	25,000.00	25,000.00	1	25,000.00			
111	NO. 12 THHN WIRE	5	BOXES	2,350.00	11,750.00	5	11,750.00			
112	EXECUTIVE CHAIR	1	SET	5,200.00	5,200.00	1	5,200.00			
113	3/4" THK MARINE PLYWOOD	20	PCS.	1,040.00	20,800.00	20	20,800.00			
114	2 1/2 " CWL NAILS	10	KGS.	52.00	520.00	10	520.00			
115	1 1/2" CWL NAILS	10	KGS.	54.00	540.00	10	540.00			
116	3 " CWL NAILS	10	KGS.	52.00	520.00	10	520.00			
	SUB TOTAL			164,117.00						

					429,125.00		429,125.00						
	CLASSROOM REPAIR:												
117	DS 01 & DS 02:												
118	FLUSH DOOR (.90m.x2.10m.) MATTWOOD	set	4	1,500.00	6,000.00		-	4	6,000.00				
119	2"x6" DOOR JAMB(Prefab)	set	4	1,221.00	4,884.00		-	4	4,884.00				
120	1/4"x4'x8' MARINE PLYWOOD	sheet	4	290.00	1,160.00		-	4	1,160.00				
121	STEEL CASEMENT WINDOW(3.70m.X1.96m.)	set	4	5,000.00	20,000.00		-	4	20,000.00				
122	3/16"THK. CLEAR GLASS(A=80.52 Sq. Ft.)	Sq.Ft.	80.5	55.00	4,428.60		-	80.52	4,428.60				
123	VERTICAL BLINDS (A=2.5m.x3.8m.)	unit	4	2,865.00	11,460.00		-	4	11,460.00				
124	FLUORESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W, Innovalite	set	10	353.35	3,533.50		-	10	3,533.50				
125	NO.14 TW ELECTRICAL WIRE (Phelps Dodge)	Roll	1	2,340.00	2,340.00		-	1	2,340.00				
126	NO.12 TW ELECTRICAL WIRE (Phelps Dodge)	Roll	1	2,430.00	2,430.00		-	1	2,430.00				
127	NO.10 TW ELECTRICAL WIRE (Phelps Dodge)	Roll	1	2,670.00	2,670.00		-	1	2,670.00				
128	1/2"dia. FLEXIBLE CONDUIT	Roll	1	2,346.00	2,346.00		-	1	2,346.00				
129	FLUSH-MOUNTED CONVENIENCE OUTLET(2-GANG)_ANAM	piece	4	116.00	464.00		-	4	464.00				
130	FLUSH-MOUNTED SWITCH(3-GANG with Plate)	piece	2	208.00	416.00		-	2	416.00				
131	AIRCON UNIT	unit	2	22,000.00	44,000.00		-	2	44,000.00				
132	SURFACE MOUNT CIRCUIT BREAKER(30Ampere)	set	2	350.00	700.00		-	2	700.00				
133	TRASH CAN	unit	6	170.00	1,020.00	3	510.00	3	510.00				
134	PADLOCK	piece	6	325.00	1,950.00	3	975.00	3	975.00				
	DS03 & LR 01: (Doors & Windows)				-		-		-				
135	FLUSH TYPE DOOR (.80m.X2.10m.)	set	3	1,350.00	4,050.00	3	4,050.00		-				
136	2"X6" PRE-FABRICATED DOOR JAMB	set	1	1,221.00	1,221.00	1	1,221.00		-				
137	3" HEAVY DUTY DOOR HINGE (Stanley)	pairs	9	45.00	405.00	9	405.00		-				
138	DOOR KNOB (Kwikset)	set	3	893.00	2,679.00	3	2,679.00		-				
139	3/16" THK. CLEAR GLASS	Sq. Ft.	128	55.00	7,048.80	128.16	7,048.80		-				
140	BULLETIN BOARD	unit	2	3,150.00	6,300.00	2	6,300.00		-				
	LR02: (Rear Side Wall)				-		-		-				
141	4"x8"x16" CONCRETE HOLLOW BLOCKS	Piece	40	12.00	480.00	40	480.00		-				
142	PORTLAND CEMENT	Bag	4	218.00	872.00	4	872.00		-				
143	10mm Diam. DEF. BAR	Piece	4	137.00	548.00	4	548.00		-				
144	GA.16, G.I. TIE WIRE	Kg.	1	74.00		1			-				

					74.00		74.00						
145	FRESH SAND	Cu.M.	4	600.00	2,400.00	4	2,400.00		-				
					135,879.90		27,562.80		108,317.10				
					1,116,843.50		777,038.85		207,654.25		74,445.40		57,705.00